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EXAM/ ASSESSMEMT SCHEDULE  : SEC & SEN SEC: 

2025-2026 

 

 

 
       DATE 

Class IX X  XI XII 

DAY Subject 

 

Subject Subject Subject 

14/07/2025 Mon Hindi 
 

AI/IT English IP/Hindi 

15/07/2025 Tues AI/IT English Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

Biology 
Mathematics 

Accountancy 

16/07/2025 Wed Science 

 

Mathematics PE English 

17/07/2025 Thurs Mathematics 

 

 Social Science Physics/ 

 Economics 

 

Physics 

Economics 

 

18/07/2025 Fri English Hindi Biology/Maths/A

ccountancy 

Chemistry 

Bus.Studies 

19/07/2025 Sat   Social Science Science  

IP/Hindi 

PE 

 

 

 (PRE MID TERM )  TIME TABLE 

30% Of Annual Syllabus IX X  XI XII 

DATE DAY Subject 

 

Subject Subject Subject 

18/08/2025 Fri English  

 

Mathematics English PE/IP/Hindi 

19/08/2025 Sat AI/IT English Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

English 
 

20/08/2025 Tues Mathematics 

 

Science Physics/ 

 Economics/ 
 

Biology 

Mathematics 
Accountancy 

21/08/2025 Wed Hindi AI/IT PE/IP/Hindi Physics/ 

Economics 
 

22/08/2025 Thurs Science 

 

Social Science   

23/08/2025  

Fri 

 

Social Science 

 

Hindi 

Biology/ 

Mathematics 
Accountancy 

Chemistry 

Bus.Studies 
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( MID TERM )  TIME TABLE) 

 

             Classes  IX X XI  XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject Subject Subject 

15/09/2025 Mon English Social Science English   Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

17/09/2025 Wed  IT/AI Hindi Chemistry/Bus.Studies Physical Edu. 

19/09/2025 Fri Hindi English IP/Hindi English 

22/09/2025 Mon Science Mathematics Physics/Economics Biology 

Mathematics 
Accountancy 

24/09/2025 Wed Social Science  AI / IT Biology/Maths 

Accountancy 

Physics/Eco 

26/09/2025 Fri Mathematics Science Physical Education IP/Hindi 

 

 

 (Post MID TERM PART ONE  TIME TABLE ) 

Class IX X XI  XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject Subject Subject 

28/11/2025 Fri IT/AE Hindi English Chemistry 

Bus.Studies 

01/12/2025 Mon English  Mathematics PE/IP/Hindi   English 

03/12/2025 Wed Hindi English. Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

Biology/Maths 
Accountancy 

05/12/2025 Fri Mathematics Science Physics/  
Economics 

PE/IP/Hindi 

08/12/2025 Mon Social Science AE/IT Biology/Maths 

Accountancy 

Physics/ 

 Economics 

10/12/2025 Wed Science Social Science  
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PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION  2024-25 

 

             Classes  X  XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject 

13/01/2026 Tues English Language & 
Literature 

 

Chemistry Bus.Studies 

15/01/2026 Thurs Social Science Biology/Maths/ 

Accountancy 

17/01/2026 Sat Mathematics Physics/ 

 Economics 

19/01/2026 Mon IT/ AI  PE/IP/Hindi core 

 

21/01/2026 wed Hindi English Core 

 

23/01/2026 Fri Science  

 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Classes IX XI 

DATE DAY Subject Subject 

26/02/2026 Thursday Eng Language & Lit. 

 

English Core 

 

28/02/2026 Saturday Social Science PE/IP/Hindi core 

 

 

02/03/2026 Monday Hindi Physics/ 

Economics 

06/03/2025 Friday IT/ AI  

09/03/2026 Monday Mathematics Biology/Maths/ 

Accountancy 

12/03/2026 Thursday Science Chemistry /Bus.Studies 

 

RESULT DECLARATION : 26/03/2026  Thursday  

*** Dates/Schedule  may be subject to change on unforeseen circumstances. 
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